=n
aX
Facilities

A 4 > /78R~ Yotsuya Campus
BUthEHE . Site
459> K/ Sports Ground
EWIERETE. Total of Floor Space
BBHERF v /N~ Mejiro Seibo Campus
B TR~ Site
EYHEEPRE & Total of Floor Space
AfFEX Y /R (#HFER) . Shakujii Campus (Faculty of Theology)
B E T Site
EWMIERETE. Total of Floor Space

20224 5 A 1 HIR®E

51,178.14m?
23,972.87m?
185,866.27 m?

4,523.73m?
7,993.54 m?

1,600.80 m?
1,352.00 m?

EHFIX v U/ R (KRZE - BEAKFER) . Hadano Campus (University = Junior College Division)

BUthE TR Site
K= University
EHIRZER. Junior College Division
25> K/ Sports Ground
(K% - WEAKEEEA)
EWIREFE. Total of Floor Space
K= University
SFHIKZER. Junior College Division
KIYT54 &+ /38R Osaka Satellite Campus
MEERTEFE . Area of Relevant Facilities
FEKZHENSEERZFREEE. Sophia Soshigaya International House
BithmEiE .~ Site
EYIEREFE.~ Total of Floor Space
L4112~ Sophia Edagawa Men’s Dormitory
Hith @&~ Site
EYIEREFE~ Total of Floor Space
FERZT7ILREBRELEE . Sophia—Arrupe International Residence
Bt E . Site
EYEEERE & Total of Floor Space
BH Rt 2 F—/\D R Karuizawa Seminar House
Bt EFR . Site
EYEEREFE.~ Total of Floor Space

hEHH AR

Secondary Education Division

EXRFEPZEEFER  EIKO GAKUEN Junior and Senior High School
T247-0071 #AENIEHETEE4TH 1-1
4-1-1 Tamanawa Kamakura—shi 247-0071 JAPAN

NEZREFZR - BFEFR Rokko Junior / Senior High School
T657-0015 EFERMFMEXZERBESEFLUET2 TH 4-1
2-4-1 Shinohara Obanoyama—cho Nada—ku Kobe 657-0015 JAPAN

LEFIRPER - BFEFH  Hiroshima Gakuin Junior and Senior High School
T733-0875 LBRLEMARSEIL 1 TH630
1-630 Furueue Nishi—ku Hiroshima 733—-0875 JAPAN

FEERBPEEEFIR Sophia—Fukuoka Junior-Senior High School
T810-0032 R REMTHREIEE 1 TE10-10
1-10-10 Terukuni Chuo—ku Fukuoka 810-0032 JAPAN

152,203.29 m?
26,715.00 m?
82,867.00 m?

2,908.67 m?

12,591.62m?

664.50 m?

13,441.00 m?
14,016.49 m?

1,003.39 m?
2,530.22 m?

1,242.45 m?
4,955.73m?

6,772.00 m?
2,005.75 m?
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WEHRKT FREALEFIR REEE
T102-8554 BRIREPFHREXIEHET 7- 1
Tel. 03-3238-3161 Fax. 03—3238-3162

https://www.sophia.ac.jp/




